Tur kl. 14.25-N Bus 11-19 Ansager til Tistrup

28,1 kilometres; 32 minutes

_____

Irinaste \,CJ'

‘ [a75]
‘ o
Nordenskov ]

\

0 km 2 4 6
© 1988-2010 Microsoft Corporation and/or its suppliers. All rights reserved. <a href="http://www.microsoft.com/uk/autoroute/">http //www.microsoft.com/uk/autoroute/</a> ©
1984-2010 Tele Atlas. All rights reserved. Data Source © 2010 Tele Atlas N.V. This product includes mapping data licenced from Ordnance Survey® with the permission of the Pa e 1
Controller of Her Majesty’s Stationery Office. © Crown copyright and/or database right 2010. All rights reserved. Licence number 100025324. ©2010 NAVTEQ. All rights g
reserved. NAVTEQ ON BOARD is a registered trademark of NAVTEQ.



14:25 0,0 km Depart Afgang Ansager Skole kl. 14.25 on Local road(s) (South) for 30 m

14:25 0,1 km  Turn RIGHT (South) onto Praestegardsvej for 0,1 km
14:25 0,2km  Turn RIGHT (West) onto Local road(s) for 0,1 km
14:26 0,3km  Turn LEFT (South) onto Sgndergade for 0,2 km
14:26 0,5km  Turn RIGHT (West) onto Grgdevej for 2,0 km

14:29 2,5km At Grgdevej, Granmosevej 2, 6823 Ansager, return East on Grgdevej for 2,0 km
14:30 4,4km  Turn LEFT (North) onto Sgndergade for 0,4 km

14:31 4,8 km  Turn RIGHT (East) onto Local road(s) for 60 m

14:32 4,8 km  Turn RIGHT (East) onto Ostergade for 70 m

14:33 4,9 km At roundabout, take the THIRD exit onto Skolegade for 0,3 km
14:33 5,3 km At roundabout, take the SECOND exit onto Kvievej for 1,2 km

14:34 6,4 km  Turn LEFT to stay on Kvievej for 2,6 km
14:36 9,0 km At Kvievej, Kaeerbzekvej, 6823 Ansager, return West on Kvievej for 0,9 km

14:37 9,9 km  Turn RIGHT (North-West) onto Kvie Sgvej for 1,5 km
14:39 11,4 km  Turn RIGHT (North) onto Tiphedevej for 1,6 km

14:41 13,0 km At Tiphedevej, Allingvej, 6823 Ansager, stay on Tiphedevej (West) for 1,6 km
14:42 14,6 km Turn LEFT (South) onto 487 [Vejlevej] for 3,7 km

14:45 18,4km  Turn RIGHT (North-West) onto Hoddeskovvej for 1,8 km
14:47 20,1 km At Hoddeskovvej 2, 6823 Ansager, stay on Hoddeskovvej (North) for 0,9 km
14:48 21,1 km Road name changes to Tistrupvej for 0,9 km

14:49 22,0 km [6] At Tistrupvej, Leerkeholtvej 4, 6823 Ansager, stay on Tistrupvej (South-West) for 2,8 km

14:51 24,8km  Turn RIGHT (West) onto Krarupvej for 1,9 km

14:53 26,7 km Bear RIGHT (North-West) onto Letbaekvej for 0,7 km
14:54 27,4km Road name changes to Dalstraget for 0,2 km

14:55 27,6 km  Turn LEFT (South) onto Laerkevej for 0,5 km

14:57 28,1 km l Arrive Tistrup Skole ankomst kl. 15.00 [Leerkevej 12, 6862, Varde, Danmark, Tel: +45 75299622]

Route summary

Total journey cost
Driving distance
Trip duration
Driving time

Crow's flight distance between all stops

kr. 2,09

28,1 kilometres
32 minutes

32 minutes
20,4 kilometres

Route segment details

From
Afgang Ansager Sko...
Grgdevej, Grganmos...

Tiphedevej, Allingve;...
Hoddeskovvej 2, 68...
Tistrupvej, Leerkehol...

Kvievej, Keerbaekvej, ...

To
Grgdevej, Granmos...

Kvievej, Keerbaekve, ...
Tiphedevej, Allingvej...

Hoddeskovvej 2, 68...

Tistrupvej, Leerkehol...
Tistrup Skole ankom...

Method

Quickest
Quickest
Quickest
Quickest
Quickest
Quickest

Distance

2,5 kilometres
6,6 kilometres
4,0 kilometres
7,1 kilometres
1,9 kilometres
6,0 kilometres

Driving time
4 minutes
7 minutes
4 minutes
6 minutes
2 minutes
7 minutes

Distance by state/province

State/Province
Denmark

Distance
28,1 kilometres

Driving time
32 minutes

© 1988-2010 Microsoft Corporation and/or its suppliers. All rights reserved. <a href="http://www.microsoft.com/uk/autoroute/">http 7/ www.microsoft.com/uk/autoroute/</a> ©
1984-2010 Tele Atlas. All rights reserved. Data Source © 2010 Tele Atlas N.V. This product includes mapping data licenced from Ordnance Survey® with the permission of the
Controller of Her Majesty’s Stationery Office. © Crown copyright and/or database right 2010. All rights reserved. Licence number 100025324. ©2010 NAVTEQ. All rights
reserved. NAVTEQ ON BOARD is a registered trademark of NAVTEQ.

Page 2



